%Yy ¥ MANSFIELD ZC#18-018
/ T E X A S
This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations. 7/24/2018
Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.
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Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.




Property Owner Notification for ZC#18-018

LEGAL DESC 1
BACK, J SURVEY

BACK, J SURVEY
BACK, J SURVEY
BROAD STREET COMMONS
BROAD STREET COMMONS

WALNUT RIDGE ADDITION

Tuesday, July 24, 2018

LEGAL DESC 2

A 126

A 126

A 126

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

OWNER NAME

CWAVISTAS LP

CWA VISTAS LP

CWA VISTAS LP

STETTHEIMER, JOE & TRACYE

CHASING DOLLARS LLC

WALNUT RIDGE BAPTIST CH INC

OWNER ADDRESS
4801 W LOVERS LN

4801 W LOVERS LN

4801 W LOVERS LN

15404 SLIDE RD

2026 COUNTRY CLUB DR

1201 N SH 360

CITY
DALLAS, TX

DALLAS, TX

DALLAS, TX

LUBBOCK, TX

LYNN HAVEN, FL

MANSFIELD, TX

ZIP
75209

75209

75209

79424-6639

32444-1988

76063-5102
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